
SALMON AVOCADO

SPICY TUNA

CALIFORNIA

SPICY SALMON

SOFT SHELL CRAB

3.95

4.45

3.95

3.95

5.95

4.75

5.35

4.75

4.75

6.96

Temaki (1pc)
DINE INTAKEAWAY

SALMON NIGIRI

TUNA NIGIRI

TAMAGO NIGIRI

EEL NIGIRI

PRAWN NIGIRI

AVOCADO NIGIRI

INARI NIGIRI 

3.45

3.95

3.25

3.95

3.75

3.25

3.45

4.15

4.75

3.95

4.75

4.45

3.95

4.15

Nigiri (2pcs)
DINE INTAKEAWAY

TUNA AVOCADO MAKI

SALMON MAKI

EEL MAKI

PRAWN MAKI

SALMON AVOCADO MAKI

4.25

3.45

4.45

4.45

3.95

5.15

4.15

5.35

5.35

4.75

Maki (6pcs) DINE INTAKEAWAYVegetarian and Vegan

8.95
DINE IN

7.95
TAKEAWAY

TOFU
KATSU CURRY

5.95
DINE IN

4.95
TAKEAWAY

VEGAN URAMAKI

2.35
DINE IN

1.95
TAKEAWAY

3.15
DINE IN

2.65
TAKEAWAY

STEAMED
EDAMAME SALTY

3.90
DINE IN

3.25
TAKEAWAY

STEAMED
EDAMAME SPICY

3.45
DINE IN

3.45
TAKEAWAY

VEGETABLE
SPRING ROLL

6.45
DINE IN

6.45
TAKEAWAY

IKKAN
FRIED TOFU

2.95
DINE IN

2.45
TAKEAWAY

CUCUMBER MAKI

3.35
DINE IN

2.75
TAKEAWAY

AVOCADO MAKI

3.95
DINE IN

3.25
TAKEAWAY

AVOCADO NIGIRI

4.15
DINE IN

3.45
TAKEAWAY

INARI NIGIRI

5.95
DINE IN

4.95
TAKEAWAY

VEGETABLE FUTOMAKI

9.95
DINE IN

8.95
TAKEAWAY

VEGGIE
SUMMER ROLL

4.45
DINE IN

3.75
TAKEAWAY

CREAM CHEESE AND
VEGETABLE TEMAKI

5.95
DINE IN

4.95
TAKEAWAY

CREAM CHEESE AVOCADO
AND CUCUMBER ROLL

8.95
DINE IN

7.95
TAKEAWAY

PUMPKIN
KATSU CURRY

MISO SOUP

5.95
DINE IN

4.95
TAKEAWAY

CREAM CHEESE AVOCADO
AND CUCUMBER ROLL

7.45
DINE IN

6.25
TAKEAWAY

SALMON
AVOCADO ROLL

6.95
DINE IN

5.95
TAKEAWAY

CALIFORNIA ROLL

8.45
DINE IN

6.95
TAKEAWAY

SPICY TUNA ROLL

7.45
DINE IN

6.25
TAKEAWAY

SPICY SALMON ROLL

Uramaki (6pcs)

8.45
DINE IN

6.95
TAKEAWAY

TUNA
AVOCADO ROLL

8.45
DINE IN

6.95
TAKEAWAY

PRAWN KATSU
AVOCADO ROLL

6.95
DINE IN

5.95
TAKEAWAY

CHICKEN KATSU
AVOCADO ROLL

6.95
DINE IN

5.95
TAKEAWAY

PHILADELPHIA ROLL

5.65
DINE IN

4.75
TAKEAWAY

SALMON

6.85
DINE IN

5.75
TAKEAWAY

TUNA

5.95
DINE IN

4.95
TAKEAWAY

SEARED SALMON

Sashimi (3pcs)

6.96
DINE IN

5.95
TAKEAWAY

SEARED TUNA

11.95
DINE IN

9.95
TAKEAWAY

KOMBINATION,
SALMON & TUNA

Appetisers

     6.45 4pcs 
12.45 8pcs 

7.45
13.45

DINE INTAKEAWAY

Poke

PRAWN KATSU

9.95
DINE IN

8.95
TAKEAWAY

CHICKEN
KAARAGE

9.95
DINE IN

8.45
TAKEAWAY

BUDDHA BOWL

10.95
DINE IN

9.95
TAKEAWAY

AMIGOS POKE

10.95
DINE IN

9.95
TAKEAWAY

SALMON POKE

10.95
DINE IN

9.95
TAKEAWAY

TUNA POKE

5.95
DINE IN

4.95
TAKEAWAY

TAKOYAKI

4.75
DINE IN

3.95
TAKEAWAY

JAPANESE
SESAME SALAD

7.95
DINE IN

6.45
TAKEAWAY

IKKAN
FRIED CHICKEN 

6.95
DINE IN

5.95
TAKEAWAY

CHICKEN
KATSU BITES 

9.95

DINE IN

8.45

TAKEAWAY

VEGAN
EMPEROR BOWL

IKKAN SALMON AND SLAW BAO

FRIED KIMCHI CHICKEN BAO

HOISIN DUCK BAO

CRISPY CHICKEN BAO

EBI BAO

YASAI BAO

8.45

8.45

8.45

8.45

8.45

8.45

9.45

9.45

9.45

9.45

9.45

9.45

Bao Burger (2pcs)
DINE INTAKEAWAY

SALMON AND AVOCADO DONUT

TUNA AND AVOCADO DONUT

RAINBOW DONUT

IKKAN DONUT BOX

Ikkan Donuts (1pc) 
1 Pcs: 4.95

1 Pcs: 4.95

1 Pcs: 5.95

6 Pcs: 29.95

5.95

5.95

7.45

35.95

DINE INTAKEAWAY

Udon

CHICKEN

VEG

PRAWN

9.95

8.95

9.95

10.95

9.95

10.95

DINE INTAKEAWAY

Gyoza (5pcs)
 

CHICKEN

VEG

PRAWN

4.95

4.95

6.45

5.45

5.45

6.95

DINE INTAKEAWAY

Hot Dishes

9.45
DINE IN

8.95
TAKEAWAY

CHICKEN
KATSU CURRY

9.45
DINE IN

8.95
TAKEAWAY

PRAWN
KATSU CURRY

9.45
DINE IN

8.95
TAKEAWAY

CHICKEN TERIYAKI
RICE BOWL

10.95
DINE IN

9.95
TAKEAWAY

DUCK TERIYAKI
RICE BOWL

10.95
DINE IN

9.95
TAKEAWAY

SALMON TERIYAKI
RICE BOWL

10.95
DINE IN

9.95
TAKEAWAY

BASIL
CHILLI CHICKEN
RICE BOWL

10.95
DINE IN

9.95
TAKEAWAY

IKKAN
FRIED CHICKEN
RICE BOWL 

14.95
DINE IN

12.45
TAKEAWAY

VEGAN BOX (18pcs)

8 Vegan Roll

6 Avocado Maki

4 Inarı Nıgırı


